D1- PILOT VALVE BOXES
RCP SERIES
FEATURES
The  RCP pilot boxes are waterproof  IP67 designed for remote control and suitable for outdoor locations.
They are available in three models:
RCP 5    with max. of 5 solenoid pilots
RCP 8    with max. of 8 solenoid pilots
RCP 12  with max. of 12 solenoid pilots

Standard voltages         230-110-24 v / 50-60 HZ 19 VA
24 V DC 15W
HOW TO ORDER
EXAMPLE: RCP 5 - V/... - R
RCP PILOT BOX IP 67
INSTALLED PILOTS
RCP 1-2-3-4-5 (Small box)
RCP 6-7-8     (Medium box)
RCP 9-10-11-12 (Large box)
Heater
power consumption70w for RCP5
power consumption 120w for RCP8 and RCP12
24V 50Hz = 02450
110V 50Hz = 11050
220V 50Hz = 22050
24V DC = 024DC
TURBO
RCP SERIES
DIMENSIONS
Model A B C D H Ø M Ø N
RCP 5 156 210 100 10 100 1/8“ Ø 11
RCP 8 267 320 100 10 100 1/8“ Ø 11
RCP 12 267 305 150 10 100 1/8“ Ø 11
TURBO